
 
 

Term Dates 2025 
TERM DATES FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

TERM 1 Wednesday 5 February  Friday 11 April 

TERM 2 Tuesday 29 April Friday 4 July 

TERM 3 Tuesday 22 July Friday 26 September 

TERM 4 Tuesday 14 October Thursday 18 December 

College Development Days 2025 
Students do not attend the College on these days. 

TERM 1 Monday 3 February Tuesday 4 February 

TERM 2 Monday 28 April 

TERM 3 Monday 21 July 

TERM 4 Monday 13 October 

Public Holidays 2025 (during term) 
TERM 1    Labour Day Monday 3 March 

TERM 2 WA Day Monday 2 June 

Daily Timetable 
SIREN TIME 

9.00am - 10.04am Period 1 

10.04am – 11.08am Period 2 

11.08am - 11.33am LUNCH 1 

11.33am – 12.37pm Period 3 

12.37am – 1.41pm Period 4 

1.41pm - 2.06pm LUNCH 2 

2.06pm -3.10pm Period 5 

3.10pm End of College Day 

 

https://byfordsc.wa.edu.au/

